
October 14, 2022The Chairman,

Tea Brokers Association,

Mombasa.

For your information our tea quantities for the above sale are as follows:

Re: Summary Tea Quantities for Sale 2022/35 of Aug 30, 2022

Oshwal (Nedlloyd) House,

Moi Avenue,

P.O.BOX 87193,

MOMBASA, KENYA.

Tel: 041-2315056/2312169 Fax: 041-2314743

Prudential Tea Brokers (EA) Limited

info@prudentialtea.com

Grades Pkgs Net Kgs Pkgs Net KgsLots Lots

Fresh Lots Reprint LotsDescription

Lots Pkgs Net Kgs

Total  Lots

Main Grades

BP1  1,440  89,160.00  2,240  137,352.00 36  56  92  3,680  226,512.00

PF1  4,400  298,960.00  1,520  102,672.00 110  38  148  5,920  401,632.00

PD  2,080  155,520.00  440  32,500.00 52  11  63  2,520  188,020.00

DUST1  880  69,360.00  -  -   22  -  22  880  69,360.00

 8,800  613,000.00  4,200  272,524.00Main Grades  220  105  325  13,000  885,524.00

Secondary Grades

BP  20  1,100.00  -  -   1  -  1  20  1,100.00

PF  0  0.00  20  1,076.00 0  1  1  20  1,076.00

PF2  20  1,160.00  -  -   1  -  1  20  1,160.00

DUST  40  3,000.00  20  1,398.00 2  1  3  60  4,398.00

FNGS1  280  13,920.00  258  12,860.00 14  13  27  538  26,780.00

 360  19,180.00  298  15,334.00Secondary Grades  18  15  33  658  34,514.00

BMF Grades

BMF  40  1,800.00  -  -   2  -  2  40  1,800.00

 40  1,800.00  -  -  BMF Grades  2  -  2  40  1,800.00

Grand Total:  287,858.00 4,498  633,980.00 9,200  240  120  360  13,698  921,838.00
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Grades Pkgs Net Kgs Pkgs Net KgsLots Lots

Fresh Lots Reprint LotsDescription

Lots Pkgs Net Kgs

Total  Lots

Grades Analysis by Country

Main Grades

KENYA

BP1  35  1,400  86,640.00  2,240  137,352.00 56  91  3,640  223,992.00

PF1  108  4,320  293,760.00  1,520  102,672.00 38  146  5,840  396,432.00

PD  51  2,040  152,720.00  440  32,500.00 11  62  2,480  185,220.00

DUST1  22  880  69,360.00  -  -   -  22  880  69,360.00

 216  8,640  602,480.00  105  4,200  272,524.00  321  12,840  875,004.00

UGANDA

BP1  1  40  2,520.00  -  -   -  1  40  2,520.00

PF1  2  80  5,200.00  -  -   -  2  80  5,200.00

PD  1  40  2,800.00  -  -   -  1  40  2,800.00

 4  160  10,520.00  0  0  0.00  4  160  10,520.00

 220  8,800  613,000.00  105  4,200  272,524.00Main Grades  325  13,000  885,524.00

Secondary Grades

KENYA

PF2  1  20  1,160.00  -  -   -  1  20  1,160.00

DUST  2  40  3,000.00  20  1,398.00 1  3  60  4,398.00

FNGS1  14  280  13,920.00  258  12,860.00 13  27  538  26,780.00

 17  340  18,080.00  14  278  14,258.00  31  618  32,338.00

UGANDA

BP  1  20  1,100.00  -  -   -  1  20  1,100.00

PF  0  0  0.00  20  1,076.00 1  1  20  1,076.00

 1  20  1,100.00  1  20  1,076.00  2  40  2,176.00

 18  360  19,180.00  15  298  15,334.00Secondary Grades  33  658  34,514.00

BMF Grades

KENYA

BMF  1  20  800.00  -  -   -  1  20  800.00

 1  20  800.00  0  0  0.00  1  20  800.00

UGANDA

BMF  1  20  1,000.00  -  -   -  1  20  1,000.00

 1  20  1,000.00  0  0  0.00  1  20  1,000.00

 2  40  1,800.00  0  0  0.00BMF Grades  2  40  1,800.00
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